Laxme Saai Steel Private Limited

List of Creditors - Operational Creditors - Form B Claims as on 31.03.2022
% of Date of . . .
Sl. . . Total Amount | Amount Claim under Claim Security
total |Name of Creditor receipt of . . . K Remarks
No. . Claimed Admitted verification Rejected Interest
Debt claim
Attluri Satyanarayana Vara .
1 3% 28.01.22 1,18,50,627 - 1,18,50,627 - Nil
Prasad
2 32% |Dy. Commissioner, GST 31.01.22 11,07,04,669 - 11,07,04,669 - Nil
3 26% |VWIN Impex 31.01.22 8,82,45,739 | 7,49,08,479 - 1,33,37,260 Nil
4 - -

4 61% |TOTAL 21,08,01,035 | 7,49,08,479 12,25,55,296 |  1,33,37,260




